
Name of the Tahasil :- Karlamunda, Dist- Kalahandi.

Pu
cc

a

Ka
tc

ha

To
ta

l (
5+

6)

HB
A 

@
10

19
00

/-
 p

er
 

ho
us

e

Pu
cc

a

HB
A 

@
 5

20
0/

-

Ku
tc

ha
 h

ou
se

HB
A 

32
00

/-

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

1 Rajpur Salepali
Dhruba Charan Sahu, S/o-
Makardhaj Sahu

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

2 Rajpur Goindamunda
Sudam Bariha, S/o-Laba 
Bariha

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

3 Rajpur Goindamunda
Labati Bag, W/o-Parama 
Bag

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

4 Pourkela Pourkela
Sapuri Gahir, W/o-
Damodar Gahir

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

5 Gajbahal Gajbahal
Sangita Sahu, W/o-Srikanta 
Sahu

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200
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PRELIMINARY HOUSE DAMAGE REPORT DURING THE MONTH OF AUGUST-2022 ( 14th - 15th, 2022)
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